
From: Alperin-Sheriff, Jacob (Fed)
To: Moody, Dustin (Fed)
Subject: Re: internal PQC meeting
Date: Wednesday, October 5, 2016 8:48:40 AM

Sorry I had to miss yesterday. Can I get a brief fill-in on any important decisions etc. that were made?

From: "Moody, Dustin (Fed)" <dustin.moody@nist.gov>
Date: Tuesday, October 4, 2016 at 2:56 PM
To: "Chen, Lily (Fed)" <lily.chen@nist.gov>, "Perlner, Ray (Fed)" <ray.perlner@nist.gov>, 
"Peralta, Rene (Fed)" <rene.peralta@nist.gov>, "Alperin-Sheriff, Jacob M. (Fed)" 
<jacob.alperin-sheriff@nist.gov>, "Jordan, Stephen P (Fed)" <stephen.jordan@nist.gov>, "Liu, 
Yi-Kai (Fed)" <yi-kai.liu@nist.gov>, "Miller, Carl A. (Fed)" <carl.miller@nist.gov>, "Daniel C 
Smith (daniel-c.smith@louisville.edu) (daniel-c.smith@louisville.edu)" <daniel-
c.smith@louisville.edu>, "Bassham, Lawrence E (Fed)" <lawrence.bassham@nist.gov>
Subject: internal PQC meeting

We will continue to address the comments on our draft.
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